DATE

05/07/19

05/08/19

05/10/19

05/13/19

05/14/19

05/16/19

05/17/19

05/21/19

05/23/19

05/29/19

05/29/19

05/30/19

05/30/19

Supervisor Karen Mitchoff

MEETING NAME

Board of Supervisors Meeting
Speak at Coldwell Banker Meeting
ABAG Legislation & Administrative
Committee

Legislation Committee

Board of Supervisors Meeting

ABAG Legislation, Finance and
Executive

DCC Supervisor's In Person Meeting
Board of Supervisors Meeting
CCCSWA Board Meeting

DCC Supervisor's In Person Meeting
Restore the Delta Event

CCCSWA Special Board Meeting

Infrastructure Round Table

May 2019

LOCATION

Martinez

Walnut Creek

San Francisco

Martinez

Martinez

San Francisco

Oakley

San Francisco

Walnut Creek

Courtland

Lodi

Walnut Creek

Martinez

PURPOSE

Decisions on agenda items
Community Outreach
Decisions on agenda items
Decisions on agenda items
Decisions on agenda items
Decisions on agenda items
Water Advocacy

Decisions on agenda items
Decisions on agenda items
Water Advocacy

Water Advocacy

Decisions on agenda items

Meeting w/Congressman
DeSaulnier



