Supervisor Karen Mitchoff May 2019

DATE	MEETING NAME	LOCATION	PURPOSE
05/07/19	Board of Supervisors Meeting	Martinez	Decisions on agenda items
05/08/19	Speak at Coldwell Banker Meeting ABAG Legislation & Administrative Committee	Walnut Creek	Community Outreach
05/10/19		San Francisco	Decisions on agenda items
05/13/19	Legislation Committee	Martinez	Decisions on agenda items
05/14/19	Board of Supervisors Meeting ABAG Legislation, Finance and Executive	Martinez	Decisions on agenda items
05/16/19		San Francisco	Decisions on agenda items
05/17/19	DCC Supervisor's In Person Meeting	Oakley	Water Advocacy
05/21/19	Board of Supervisors Meeting	San Francisco	Decisions on agenda items
05/23/19	CCCSWA Board Meeting	Walnut Creek	Decisions on agenda items
05/29/19	DCC Supervisor's In Person Meeting	Courtland	Water Advocacy
05/29/19	Restore the Delta Event	Lodi	Water Advocacy
05/30/19	CCCSWA Special Board Meeting	Walnut Creek	Decisions on agenda items Meeting w/Congressman
05/30/19	Infrastructure Round Table	Martinez	DeSaulnier